RiT SMARTen (Cat 6A) UTP Keystone Jacks are part
of the RiT SMARTen Cabling System, featuring
enhanced Category 6A performance and operates
at a maximum frequency of 500 MHz, and have a
maximum distance of 100 meters.
Designed to support high-speed protocols running
at up to 10 Gb/s data rates such as 10 Gigabit
Ethernet.

IDC Contacts material & Plating Phosphor Bronze with Tin plating
IDC  Contacts compatibility 23-26 AWG solid and stranded wires
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RiT Tech (Intelligence Solutions) Ltd.
20 Atir Yeda St. Kfar Saba, 4464315, Israel | Tel: +972-77-2707270 | Fax: +972-3-6474115 | www.rittech.com
SMARTen (CAT6A)  UTP Toolless Keystone Jack, C/H
Copper | Keystones | Cat 6A
P/N DESCRIPTION
R3110672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Black
R3111672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Purple
R3113672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Yellow
R3114672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Green
R3116672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, White
R3117672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Gray
R3118672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Red
R3119672A SMARTen(CAT6A) Keystone Jack, UTP, Tool Free, CH, 568A+B, Blue
45
60
90
0_